
Fencer Name

AHMED Salma
CUI Shuran
GLASSON Sophia
HUBER Gabi

BASSO Valentina
GRAHL Julia
TAPAJOS Manuela

LIVSHITS Bozhena
TOPALOVA Gabriela
VELCHEVA Evangelina

MUDROCHOVA Gabriela
NEMESKALOVA Katerina
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna

BACH Marie
GRUND Florentine
HERWIG Merle
KLOSTERMANN Emma

GROSCHE Martha
KELLNER Helena
KLIMUK Kseniia
KOESLING Anik

GOYARROLA Ines
JOHNSON Katie
LANG Layla
SUNG Gloriosa

BEECHEY Jessica
HOPKINSON Isabelle
MAGUIRE Mary
SALAS Alexandra

BAKLA Meyra
CLEMENT Emily
GILBERT-HEITLER Eliana
WHITE Olivia

GILHOOLY Charlotte
OGLE Cassidy
SANVITO Erika

DUMAN Maya
KURITZKY Gili
SABAN Shahar
SEGEV Adva

ASHKENAZI Shoham
OFFENBERG Arbel
ROSENBERG Shahar
SHVETS EVELIN

BELAJA Sofija
KANEPE Veronika
ORMANE Eva Alvine



Fencer Name

DALECKA Milada
LUPANE Liana
SOROKIVSKA Elizaveta

BEINERE Adele
GULBE Aurelija
ROMANOVA Lauma
TALBERGA Deizija

BARTOL Michalina
MAKOWSKA Karolina
MIKULICKA Zofia
TYM Danuta

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia
KOWALSKA Kinga
MOS Teresa
PISAREWICZ Olga

CZARNECKA Hanna
KOZLOWSKA Weronika
LIDZBARSKA Oliwia
NOWAK Lena

KONIECZKA Zofia
KOWALEWSKA Jagoda
POKORSKA Zuzanna
SZULTKA Alicja

GATZ Alicja
NOWACZYK Amelia
SLODKOWSKA Maria
ZABKOWSKA Julia

ANDERSSON Mathilda
JECHIL Maria
SU Helen
WESTIN Henrietta

BLOMGREN Elsa
FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia
ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie
SVENSSON Linnea

KADUN Mariia
KARPENKO Kseniia
VOLKOVA Varvara



European Cadet Circuit Riga
Saturday, January 25, 2025 - 12:00 PM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND 1 POL 1
2 GERMANY GER 2
3 POLAND 2 POL 3
4 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 4
5 SWEDEN 1 SWE 5
6 CZECHIA CZE 6
7 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 7
8 ISRAEL ISR 8
9 POLAND 4 POL 9
10 POLAND 3 POL 10
11 POLAND 5 POL 11
12 GERMANY 2 GER 12
13 UKRAINE UKR 13
14 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 14
15 SWEDEN 2 SWE 15
16 BULGARIA BUL 16
17 ISRAEL 2 ISR 17
18 AUSTRALIA AUS 18
19 LATVIA LAT 19
20 IRELAND IRL 20
21 LATVIA 2 LAT 21
22 LATVIA 3 LAT 22
23 BRAZIL BRA 23
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European Cadet Circuit Riga
Saturday, January 25, 2025 - 12:00 PM

6 TOPALOVA Gabriela 2 2 5 5 ROSENBERG Shahar 3

5 VELCHEVA Evangelina 2 4 10 5 OFFENBERG Arbel 1

4 LIVSHITS Bozhena 4 8 15 5 SHVETS EVELIN 2

6 TOPALOVA Gabriela 4 12 20 5 OFFENBERG Arbel 1

4 LIVSHITS Bozhena 6 18 25 5 ROSENBERG Shahar 3

5 VELCHEVA Evangelina 4 22 30 5 SHVETS EVELIN 2

4 LIVSHITS Bozhena 2 24 35 5 OFFENBERG Arbel 1

6 TOPALOVA Gabriela 3 27 40 5 SHVETS EVELIN 2

5 VELCHEVA Evangelina 4 31 45 5 ROSENBERG Shahar 3

Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Referee: MARTYNIAK Patryk (POL)

3 GROSCHE Martha 5 5 1 1 DALECKA Milada 6

1 KOESLING Anik 3 8 9 8 LUPANE Liana 5

2 KELLNER Helena 7 15 11 2 SOROKIVSKA Elizaveta 4

R KLIMUK Kseniia 5 20 12 1 DALECKA Milada 6

3 GROSCHE Martha 3 23 12 0 SOROKIVSKA Elizaveta 4

2 KELLNER Helena 7 30 14 2 LUPANE Liana 5

1 KOESLING Anik 5 35 19 5 SOROKIVSKA Elizaveta 4

2 KELLNER Helena 5 40 21 2 DALECKA Milada 6

3 GROSCHE Martha 5 45 22 1 LUPANE Liana 5

Referee: VANGHELE Marius Madalin (ITA)
Referee: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)



6 OGLE Cassidy 0 0 5 5 VOLKOVA Varvara 3

5 SANVITO Erika 2 2 10 5 KARPENKO Kseniia 1

4 GILHOOLY Charlotte 0 2 15 5 KADUN Mariia 2

6 OGLE Cassidy 0 2 20 5 KARPENKO Kseniia 1

4 GILHOOLY Charlotte 2 4 25 5 VOLKOVA Varvara 3

5 SANVITO Erika 3 7 30 5 KADUN Mariia 2

4 GILHOOLY Charlotte 5 12 35 5 KARPENKO Kseniia 1

6 OGLE Cassidy 1 13 40 5 KADUN Mariia 2

5 SANVITO Erika 2 15 45 5 VOLKOVA Varvara 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)
Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

3 CLEMENT Emily 2 2 5 5 KANEPE Veronika 6

1 GILBERT-HEITLER Eliana 0 2 10 5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 5

2 WHITE Olivia 4 6 15 5 BELAJA Sofija 4

1 GILBERT-HEITLER Eliana 5 11 20 5 KANEPE Veronika 6

3 CLEMENT Emily 10 21 25 5 BELAJA Sofija 4

2 WHITE Olivia 0 21 30 5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 5

R BAKLA Meyra 7 28 35 5 BELAJA Sofija 4

2 WHITE Olivia 6 34 40 5 KANEPE Veronika 6

3 CLEMENT Emily 3 37 45 5 ORMANE Eva Alvine 5

Referee: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)



6 TALBERGA Deizija 3 3 4 4 GATZ Alicja 3

5 GULBE Aurelija 4 7 10 6 SLODKOWSKA Maria 1

4 ROMANOVA Lauma 1 8 15 5 NOWACZYK Amelia 2

6 TALBERGA Deizija 3 11 18 3 SLODKOWSKA Maria 1

4 ROMANOVA Lauma 0 11 25 7 GATZ Alicja 3

5 GULBE Aurelija 4 15 30 5 NOWACZYK Amelia 2

4 ROMANOVA Lauma 1 16 35 5 SLODKOWSKA Maria 1

6 TALBERGA Deizija 1 17 40 5 NOWACZYK Amelia 2

5 GULBE Aurelija 1 18 45 5 GATZ Alicja 3

Referee: ROTH Annabelle (CZE)
Referee: KROCKEL Emil (SWE)

3 CZARNECKA Hanna 5 5 2 2 GRAHL Julia 6

1 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 4 9 8 6 BASSO Valentina 5

2 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 4 13 11 3 TAPAJOS Manuela 4

1 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 5 18 16 5 GRAHL Julia 6

3 CZARNECKA Hanna 6 24 20 4 TAPAJOS Manuela 4

2 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 3 27 30 10 BASSO Valentina 5

1 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 7 34 33 3 TAPAJOS Manuela 4

2 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 6 40 36 3 GRAHL Julia 6

3 CZARNECKA Hanna 1 41 45 9 BASSO Valentina 5

Referee: ROTH Annabelle (CZE)
Referee: TRAMS Arturs (LAT)



3 AHMED Salma 5 5 1 1 ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie 6

1 HUBER Gabi 5 10 4 3 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia 5

2 GLASSON Sophia 5 15 7 3 BLOMGREN Elsa 4

1 HUBER Gabi 5 20 11 4 ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie 6

3 AHMED Salma 5 25 11 0 BLOMGREN Elsa 4

2 GLASSON Sophia 5 30 17 6 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia 5

1 HUBER Gabi 5 35 26 9 BLOMGREN Elsa 4

2 GLASSON Sophia 5 40 28 2 ROSENLIND GORMAN Emelie 6

3 AHMED Salma 5 45 29 1 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia 5

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

3 ROSENBERG Shahar 5 5 1 1 BARTOL Michalina 6

1 ASHKENAZI Shoham 0 5 10 9 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

2 OFFENBERG Arbel 4 9 15 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

1 ASHKENAZI Shoham 3 12 20 5 BARTOL Michalina 6

3 ROSENBERG Shahar 2 14 25 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

2 OFFENBERG Arbel 2 16 30 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

R SHVETS EVELIN 0 16 35 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

2 OFFENBERG Arbel 4 20 40 5 BARTOL Michalina 6

3 ROSENBERG Shahar 1 21 45 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

3 KURITZKY Gili 5 5 0 0 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

1 DUMAN Maya 5 10 1 1 POKORSKA Zuzanna 5

2 SABAN Shahar 5 15 5 4 SZULTKA Alicja 4

1 DUMAN Maya 5 20 8 3 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

3 KURITZKY Gili 5 25 9 1 SZULTKA Alicja 4

2 SABAN Shahar 5 30 13 4 POKORSKA Zuzanna 5

1 DUMAN Maya 5 35 19 6 SZULTKA Alicja 4

2 SABAN Shahar 5 40 24 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

3 KURITZKY Gili 4 44 29 5 POKORSKA Zuzanna 5

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Referee: VANGHELE Marius Madalin (ITA)



3 GROSCHE Martha 5 5 3 3 ANDERSSON Mathilda 6

1 KLIMUK Kseniia 3 8 10 7 SU Helen 5

2 KELLNER Helena 7 15 14 4 JECHIL Maria 4

1 KLIMUK Kseniia 5 20 15 1 ANDERSSON Mathilda 6

3 GROSCHE Martha 5 25 18 3 JECHIL Maria 4

2 KELLNER Helena 4 29 25 7 SU Helen 5

1 KLIMUK Kseniia 6 35 27 2 JECHIL Maria 4

2 KELLNER Helena 2 37 32 5 ANDERSSON Mathilda 6

3 GROSCHE Martha 8 45 35 3 SU Helen 5

Referee: ROTH Annabelle (CZE)
Referee: MARTYNIAK Patryk (POL)

3 JOHNSON Katie 5 5 2 2 KADUN Mariia 6

1 SUNG Gloriosa 5 10 5 3 VOLKOVA Varvara 5

2 GOYARROLA Ines 5 15 6 1 KARPENKO Kseniia 4

1 SUNG Gloriosa 5 20 16 10 KADUN Mariia 6

3 JOHNSON Katie 2 22 19 3 KARPENKO Kseniia 4

2 GOYARROLA Ines 4 26 28 9 VOLKOVA Varvara 5

1 SUNG Gloriosa 9 35 30 2 KARPENKO Kseniia 4

2 GOYARROLA Ines 5 40 35 5 KADUN Mariia 6

3 JOHNSON Katie 5 45 35 0 VOLKOVA Varvara 5

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)

3 KANEPE Veronika 4 4 4 4 MOS Teresa 6

1 BELAJA Sofija 3 7 10 6 KOWALSKA Kinga 5

2 ORMANE Eva Alvine 5 12 15 5 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4

1 BELAJA Sofija 0 12 20 5 MOS Teresa 6

3 KANEPE Veronika 0 12 25 5 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4

2 ORMANE Eva Alvine 9 21 30 5 KOWALSKA Kinga 5

1 BELAJA Sofija 2 23 35 5 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4

2 ORMANE Eva Alvine 3 26 40 5 MOS Teresa 6

3 KANEPE Veronika 1 27 45 5 KOWALSKA Kinga 5

Referee: KROCKEL Emil (SWE)



3 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 2 2 5 5 ZABKOWSKA Julia 6

1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 5 7 10 5 GATZ Alicja 5

2 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 2 9 15 5 NOWACZYK Amelia 4

1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 3 12 20 5 ZABKOWSKA Julia 6

3 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 13 25 24 4 NOWACZYK Amelia 4

2 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3 28 28 4 GATZ Alicja 5

1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 2 30 32 4 NOWACZYK Amelia 4

2 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 8 38 36 4 ZABKOWSKA Julia 6

3 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 7 45 43 7 GATZ Alicja 5

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Referee: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

3 BASSO Valentina 1 1 5 5 MAGUIRE Mary 6

1 TAPAJOS Manuela 4 5 10 5 BEECHEY Jessica 5

2 GRAHL Julia 1 6 15 5 HOPKINSON Isabelle 4

1 TAPAJOS Manuela 1 7 20 5 SALAS Alexandra R

3 BASSO Valentina 17 24 25 5 HOPKINSON Isabelle 4

2 GRAHL Julia 4 28 30 5 BEECHEY Jessica 5

1 TAPAJOS Manuela 1 29 35 5 HOPKINSON Isabelle 4

2 GRAHL Julia 2 31 40 5 SALAS Alexandra R

3 BASSO Valentina 14 45 44 4 BEECHEY Jessica 5

Referee: TRAMS Arturs (LAT)

6 GRUND Florentine 5 5 3 3 AHMED Salma 3

5 KLOSTERMANN Emma 3 8 10 7 HUBER Gabi 1

4 BACH Marie 4 12 15 5 GLASSON Sophia 2

6 GRUND Florentine 5 17 20 5 HUBER Gabi 1

4 BACH Marie 2 19 25 5 AHMED Salma 3

5 KLOSTERMANN Emma 3 22 30 5 GLASSON Sophia 2

4 BACH Marie 4 26 35 5 HUBER Gabi 1

6 GRUND Florentine 4 30 40 5 GLASSON Sophia 2

5 KLOSTERMANN Emma 1 31 45 5 AHMED Salma 3

Referee: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)



3 KURITZKY Gili 2 2 1 1 BARTOL Michalina 6

1 DUMAN Maya 4 6 4 3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

2 SABAN Shahar 2 8 8 4 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

1 DUMAN Maya 1 9 9 1 BARTOL Michalina 6

3 KURITZKY Gili 5 14 11 2 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

2 SABAN Shahar 4 18 17 6 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

1 DUMAN Maya 1 19 20 3 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

2 SABAN Shahar 0 19 22 2 BARTOL Michalina 6

3 KURITZKY Gili 5 24 26 4 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: ROTH Annabelle (CZE)
Referee: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

3 JOHNSON Katie 5 5 0 0 KELLNER Helena 6

1 SUNG Gloriosa 5 10 3 3 GROSCHE Martha 5

2 GOYARROLA Ines 4 14 11 8 KLIMUK Kseniia 4

1 SUNG Gloriosa 6 20 17 6 KELLNER Helena 6

3 JOHNSON Katie 5 25 20 3 KLIMUK Kseniia 4

2 GOYARROLA Ines 1 26 29 9 GROSCHE Martha 5

1 SUNG Gloriosa 3 29 35 6 KLIMUK Kseniia 4

2 GOYARROLA Ines 6 35 40 5 KELLNER Helena 6

3 JOHNSON Katie 5 40 45 5 GROSCHE Martha 5

Referee: TRAMS Arturs (LAT)
Referee: KROCKEL Emil (SWE)



6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 5 4 4 MOS Teresa 3

5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 10 8 4 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 1

4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 5 15 13 5 KOWALSKA Kinga 2

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 20 15 2 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 1

4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 5 25 19 4 MOS Teresa 3

5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 30 21 2 KOWALSKA Kinga 2

4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 5 35 33 12 PISAREWICZ Olga R

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 40 36 3 KOWALSKA Kinga 2

5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 45 38 2 MOS Teresa 3

Referee: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

6 GLASSON Sophia 5 5 1 1 BASSO Valentina 3

5 AHMED Salma 5 10 1 0 TAPAJOS Manuela 1

4 HUBER Gabi 5 15 2 1 GRAHL Julia 2

6 GLASSON Sophia 5 20 4 2 TAPAJOS Manuela 1

4 HUBER Gabi 5 25 14 10 BASSO Valentina 3

5 AHMED Salma 5 30 17 3 GRAHL Julia 2

4 HUBER Gabi 5 35 17 0 TAPAJOS Manuela 1

6 GLASSON Sophia 5 40 21 4 GRAHL Julia 2

5 AHMED Salma 5 45 27 6 BASSO Valentina 3

Referee: VANGHELE Marius Madalin (ITA)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)



3 GROSCHE Martha 3 3 5 5 TYM Danuta 6

1 KLIMUK Kseniia 3 6 10 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5

2 KELLNER Helena 2 8 15 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

1 KLIMUK Kseniia 4 12 20 5 TYM Danuta 6

3 GROSCHE Martha 0 12 25 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

2 KELLNER Helena 3 15 29 4 BARTOL Michalina R

R KOESLING Anik 3 18 35 6 MIKULICKA Zofia 4

2 KELLNER Helena 1 19 40 5 TYM Danuta 6

3 GROSCHE Martha 7 26 42 2 BARTOL Michalina R

Referee: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)
Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

6 HUBER Gabi 2 2 5 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3

5 AHMED Salma 8 10 7 2 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

4 CUI Shuran 0 10 15 8 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 2

6 HUBER Gabi 4 14 20 5 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

4 CUI Shuran 1 15 25 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3

5 AHMED Salma 5 20 30 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 2

4 CUI Shuran 3 23 32 2 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

6 HUBER Gabi 6 29 40 8 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 2

5 AHMED Salma 13 42 45 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3

Referee: VANGHELE Marius Madalin (ITA)
Referee: KROCKEL Emil (SWE)



6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 5 2 2 MAKOWSKA Karolina 3

5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3 8 10 8 TYM Danuta 1

4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 0 8 15 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 6 14 18 3 TYM Danuta 1

4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 2 16 25 7 MAKOWSKA Karolina 3

5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 6 22 30 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2

4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1 23 35 5 TYM Danuta 1

6 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1 24 40 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2

5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3 27 45 5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Referee: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)
Video: SOLODKIHA Jekaterina (LAT)

3 AHMED Salma 5 5 2 2 KELLNER Helena 6

1 CUI Shuran 3 8 9 7 GROSCHE Martha 5

2 HUBER Gabi 7 15 10 1 KLIMUK Kseniia 4

1 CUI Shuran 3 18 16 6 KELLNER Helena 6

3 AHMED Salma 7 25 21 5 KLIMUK Kseniia 4

2 HUBER Gabi 5 30 26 5 GROSCHE Martha 5

1 CUI Shuran 1 31 35 9 KLIMUK Kseniia 4

2 HUBER Gabi 9 40 39 4 KELLNER Helena 6

3 AHMED Salma 5 45 40 1 GROSCHE Martha 5

Referee: VANGHELE Marius Madalin (ITA)
Referee: KROCKEL Emil (SWE)
Video: MARTYNIAK Patryk (POL)



European Cadet Circuit Riga
Saturday, January 25, 2025 - 12:00 PM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 POLAND 1 POL
2 CZECHIA CZE
3 AUSTRALIA AUS
4 GERMANY 2 GER
5 BRAZIL BRA
6 POLAND 2 POL
7 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR
8 ISRAEL ISR
9 GERMANY GER
10 SWEDEN 1 SWE
11 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR
12 POLAND 4 POL
13 POLAND 5 POL
14 UKRAINE UKR
15 ISRAEL 2 ISR
16 LATVIA LAT
17 POLAND 3 POL
18 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR
19 SWEDEN 2 SWE
20 BULGARIA BUL
21 IRELAND IRL
22 LATVIA 2 LAT
23 LATVIA 3 LAT



European Cadet Circuit Riga
Saturday, January 25, 2025 - 12:00 PM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KROCKEL Emil SWE 00847733 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 00837520 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MICHELI Matteo ITA 00833367 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B 00000420 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL C 00687909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROTH Annabelle CZE 00854585 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT B 00840282 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TRAMS Arturs LAT 00743973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANGHELE Marius Madalin ITA C 00841386 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VASQUES Gabriel BRA 00867279 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 23
Total participants: 23
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 12

POL: 20 participants
GBR: 12 participants
LAT: 10 participants
GER: 8 participants
ISR: 8 participants
SWE: 8 participants
AUS: 4 participants
BRA: 3 participants
BUL: 3 participants
CZE: 3 participants
IRL: 3 participants
UKR: 3 participants


